Neomounts

BY NEWSTAR

FL50-550BL1

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Min. screen size* 37 inch
Max. screen size* 70 inch

Min. weight 0 kg (per screen)

Max. weight 50 kg (per screen)

Screens 1

VESA pattern 100x100 mm
200x100 mm
200x200 mm
300x200 mm
400x200 mm
400x300 mm
400x400 mm
600x400 mm

VESA minimum 100x100 mm

VESA maximum 600x400 mm

FUNCTIONALITY

Height adjustment 128,5-145 cm

Tilt (degrees) +5°,-12°

Height 196,6 cm

Width 87,1 cm

Depth 67,8 cm

Adjustment type Manual

INFORMATION

Color Black

Main material Steel

Warranty 5 year

EAN code 8717371449285

*Please note: The inch sizes stated are just an
indication, combined with the weight and VESA
sizes. The maximum weight and VESA size are
absolute restrictions for the products and should
not be exceeded.

NEOMOUNTS BY NEWSTAR FLOOR STAND

Neomounts Neomounts

Neomounts by Newstar mobile floor stand for 37-70" screens - Black

The Neomounts by Newstar FL50-550BL1 is a mobile floor stand for flat screens up to 70"

with a maximum weight capacity of 50 kg. The floor stand has four height settings and a tilt
option (17°) to create the optimum viewing angle. Additionally, the FL50-550BL1 includes a
separate multimedia and height adjustable camera shelf.

The trolley features four solid castor wheels -of which two with brake- that allow you to use
the floor stand wherever you like. A clever cable management system conceals and routes

cables from mount to flat screen.

The FL50-550BL1 is compactly packed for optimized transportation and storage.
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FL50-550BL1 NEOMOUNTS BY NEWSTAR FLOOR STAND
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1285mm or 1340mm or 1395mm or1450mm
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